
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MARMENTINI Matteo 1987 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 24.42
2 7 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 25.20
3 3 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.30
4 5 NONNIS Claudio 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.42
5 2 MOZZACHIODI Elia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.54
6 6 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.63
7 8 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.67
8 1 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.71
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Serie 2
1 6 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.27
2 3 BRAHO Egzon 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 25.42
3 5 FIGARI Giulio 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.53
4 7 PESSAGNO Gregorio 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 25.91
5 1 GHETTINI Simone 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.38
6 2 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.50
7 8 CORDANI Paolo 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 LANERI Angelo 1992 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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Serie 3
1 8 PASSANO Gianluca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.57
2 7 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.16
3 5 PITTAMIGLIO Marco 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.26
4 3 PICCARDO Stefano 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.82
5 4 DI GIOIA Simone 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.86
6 1 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.03
7 6 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.05
8 2 PASTRANO Nicola 1991 ITA Andrea Doria 27.90
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Serie 4
1 3 CAMBIASO Giovanni 1994 ITA Sportiva Sturla 26.56
2 2 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.65
3 4 PASTINE Mattia 1991 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 26.75
4 6 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 27.01
5 7 BUCCINI Saverio 1992 ITA Lavagna 90 27.78
6 8 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.89
7 1 ABATIS Francesco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 28.33
8 5 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.60
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Serie 5
1 3 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.40
2 2 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.45
3 4 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.93
4 5 PIAGGIO Andrea 1992 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.03
5 7 MORI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.22
6 8 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.27
7 1 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 28.34
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 PAGANINI Riccardo 1993 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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Serie 6
1 4 GAETA Filippo 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.73
2 3 GRANATO Giorgio 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 27.76
3 7 GHEZZI Edoardo 1994 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.75
4 8 PAPIRI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.02
5 2 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 29.03
6 6 GODANI Federico 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.14
7 5 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 29.22
8 1 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 29.75

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:10

Serie 7
1 2 OLMO Alex Nelson 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.42
2 4 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.43
3 3 MULTARI Andrea 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.45
4 6 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.56
5 5 FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.74
6 7 BERNERO Matteo 1995 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.96
7 1 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 30.73
8 8 SHTYLLA Mirko 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.06
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Serie 8
1 2 LUNGHI Giacomo 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 26.04
2 3 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.14
3 4 FLORENZANO Carlo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.99
4 5 SALVATORI Daniele 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.16
5 6 PAPA Lorenzo 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.36
6 7 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.77
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2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MARMENTINI Matteo 1987 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 24.42
2 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 25.20
3 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.27
4 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.30
5 NONNIS Claudio 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.42

BRAHO Egzon 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 25.42
7 FIGARI Giulio 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.53
8 MOZZACHIODI Elia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.54
9 PASSANO Gianluca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.57

10 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.63
11 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.67
12 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.71
13 PESSAGNO Gregorio 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 25.91
14 LUNGHI Giacomo 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 26.04
15 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.16
16 PITTAMIGLIO Marco 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.26
17 GHETTINI Simone 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.38
18 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.40
19 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.50
20 CAMBIASO Giovanni 1994 ITA Sportiva Sturla 26.56
21 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.65
22 PASTINE Mattia 1991 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 26.75
23 PICCARDO Stefano 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.82
24 DI GIOIA Simone 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.86
25 CORDANI Paolo 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.96
26 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 27.01
27 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.03
28 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.05
29 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.45
30 GAETA Filippo 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.73
31 GRANATO Giorgio 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 27.76
32 BUCCINI Saverio 1992 ITA Lavagna 90 27.78
33 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.89
34 PASTRANO Nicola 1991 ITA Andrea Doria 27.90
35 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.93
36 PIAGGIO Andrea 1992 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.03
37 MORI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.22
38 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.27
39 ABATIS Francesco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 28.33
40 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 28.34
41 CURCI Nicola 1994 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.60
42 GHEZZI Edoardo 1994 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.75
43 PAPIRI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.02
44 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 29.03
45 GODANI Federico 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.14
46 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 29.22
47 OLMO Alex Nelson 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.42
48 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.43
49 MULTARI Andrea 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.45
50 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.56
51 FERRO Matteo 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.74
52 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 29.75
53 BERNERO Matteo 1995 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.96
54 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.14
55 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 30.73
56 FLORENZANO Carlo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.99
57 SALVATORI Daniele 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.16
58 PAPA Lorenzo 1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 31.36
59 SHTYLLA Mirko 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.06
60 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.77
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NON CLASSIFICATI

PAGANINI Riccardo 1993 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
LANERI Angelo 1992 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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